Weksler Glass Thermometer Corporation has a long and proud
history. Our founder, Harry Weksler, was an accomplished glass
blower who left England in 1920 and founded the Weksler
Thermometer Company in St. Louis, Missouri.
On September 23, 1947 Weksler Thermometer Corporation applied
for a U.S. patent for their revolutionary adjustable-angle industrial
thermometer. Three years later, patent number 2,524,894 was
granted and the company solidified its position as a leader in the

AL = Aluminum Case
P = Plastic Lens
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
CODE FAHRENHEIT SCALE SIZE
7” 9”
09 -40 to 110°F 2° 2°
16 0 to 120°F 1° 1°
18 0 to 160°F 2° 2°
36 20 to 180°F 2° 2°
42 30 to 240°F 2° 2°
46 30 to 300°F 5° 2°
49 50 to 400°F 5° 5°
50 50 to 550°F – 5°
CODE CELSIUS SCALE
9” Only
CO -40 to 40°C 1°
CC -15 to 50°C 1/2°
CD -15 to 70°C 1°
– –
CH 0 to 115°C 1°
CJ 0 to 150°C 1°
CL 10 to 285°C 2°
CODE DUAL SCALE SCALE
(both °F and °C) 9” Only
DA -40 to 110°F & -40 to 43°C 2°/1°
DC 0 to 120°F & -17 to 49°C 1°/1/2°
DD 0 to 160°F & -17 to 71°C 2°/1°
DF 20 to 180°F & -6 to 82°C 2°/1°
DH 30 to 240°F & 0 to 114°C 2°/1°
DJ 30 to 300°F & -1 to 149°C 2°/1°
DK 50 to 400°F & 10 to 240°C 5°/2°
DL 50 to 550°F & 10 to 288°C 5°/2°
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
31/2” 6”
7” AS5H-7 AS5L-7
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
31/2” 6” 9” 12”
9” AS5H-9 AS5L-9 AS5N-9 AS5Q-9
1
SIMPLE ADJUSTMENT
Just two screws permit case to be rotated 180°and stem to be
positioned 10° increments allowing user to select the most desirable
viewing position.
EASY READABILITY
Lens front blue liquid filled thermometer tube is mounted on V-shaped
aluminum scale with bold black lines and numerals.
ACCURATE
Calibrated against standards traceable to the National Institute of
Standards and Technology and guaranteed accurate to ± one
scale division.
CONSTRUCTION
Standard with protective slotted bulb guard. Black molded ABS case
with glass front to exclude dirt and dust is standard for ranges up to
240°F* (114°C). Aluminum case is optional at additional charge. Plastic
face is optional at additional charge. ABS case should not be subjected to
temperatures greater than 200°F
CONNECTION ASSEMBLY
Swivel nut has 1 1/4” - 18” NEF thread. Comes complete with
mounting flange (P/N: All-3I)
See page 3 for case dimensions.
ADJUST-ANGLE AIR DUCT THERMOMETER
MODEL AS6
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
CAT. NO. AS6N-9
▲
STANDARD TEMPERATURE RANGES
CATALOG NUMBERS
CODE FAHRENHEIT SCALE SIZE
7” 9”
09 -40 to 110°F 2° 2°
16 0 to 120°F 1° 1°

GS = 2” stem
KS = 4” stem
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
5” 2” 4”
STRAIGHT 140GS 140KS
*Brass wells only available in Class C
STANDARD TEMPERATURE RANGES
CODE DUAL SCALE
(both °F and °C)
DA -40 / 110°F (2° Div.) and -40 / 40C (2° Div.)
DF 20 / 180°F (2° Div.) and -6 / 82C (1° Div.)
DH 30 / 240°F (2° Div.) and 0 / 114C (2° Div.)
DK 50 / 400°F (5° Div.) and 10 / 200C (2° Div.)
WELL STEM WELL CATALOG NUMBER
CLASS LENGTH LENGTH BRASS 304 ST ST
a 2” 3 1/4” * W3G1
4” 5 1/4” W5G1
c 2” 3 1/4” W3B3 W3G3
4” 5 1/4” W5B3 W5G3
CAT. NO. 140GS
▲
THERMOWELLS
Back angle form available. See page 7.
6
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 5” scale size
■ V-shaped aluminum scale with black figures
■ Lens front, red liquid filled tube for 2” stem
■ Lens front, blue liquid filled tube for 4” stem
■ Gray ABS case
■ Glass face (window) to exclude dirt and dust
■ Available with:
2” nominal stem length for 3 1/4” OA thermowell
4” nominal stem length for 5 1/4” OA thermowell
THERMOWELL DIMENSIONS
3/4-28” Female Thread (Internal)
CLASS a
WELL
3/4”- 14NPT
CLASS c
WELL
1/2 & 3/4”-
14NPT
CATALOG NUMBERS
or
3
5
5” SCALE SUBMARINE THERMOMETERS
MODEL 141
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
MODEL #
141
RANGE
2 digit code from table
STEM LENGTH
GS = 2” stem
KS = 4” stem
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTHS
5” 2” 4”
90° BACK 141GS 141KSANGLE
*Brass wells only available in Class C
STANDARD TEMPERATURE RANGES
CODE DUAL SCALE
(both °F and °C)
DA -40 / 110°F (2° Div.) and -40 / 40C (2° Div.)
DF 20 / 180°F (2° Div.) and -6 / 82C (1° Div.)
DH 30 / 240°F (2° Div.) and 0 / 114C (2° Div.)
DK 50 / 400°F (5° Div.) and 10 / 200C (2° Div.)
WELL STEM WELL CATALOG NUMBER
CLASS LENGTH LENGTH BRASS 304 ST ST
a 2” 3 1/4” * W3G1
4” 5 1/4” W5G1
c 2” 3 1/4” W3B3 W3G3
4” 5 1/4” W5B3 W5G3
CAT. NO. 141GS
▲
Straight form available.
See page 6.
THERMOWELLS
7
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ Range 40 to 260° F and C
■ Gray ABS case
■ No glass face (window)
■ Lens front red liquid filled tube
■ V-shaped aluminum scale, black figures
and graduations on white background
■ Complete with 1/2” NPT brass well,
2” nominal length
5” SCALE SUPER ECONOMY THERMOMETER
MODEL 152FC
CAT. NO.
152FC
▲
CATALOG NUMBER
FORM 2” STEM
STRAIGHT 152FC
Back angle form available.
See page 9.
8
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ Range 40 to 260° F and C
■ Gray ABS case
■ No glass face (window)
■ Lens front red liquid filled tube
■ V-shaped aluminum scale, black figures
and graduations on white background
■ Complete with 1/2” NPT brass well,
2” nominal length
5” SCALE SUPER ECONOMY THERMOMETER
MODEL 153FC
CAT. NO.
153FC
▲
CATALOG NUMBER
FORM 2” STEM
90° BACK ANGLE 153FC
Straight form available.

UU = Union Connection BB = 3/8” Diameter Stem
FF = Silicone Filled Case
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
5” dial available.
See page 13.
TEMPERATURE RANGES
*Not recommended for continuous use above 800°F or 425°C
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -100/100°F
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
08 50/250°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
12 150/750°F
13 *200/1000°F
CODE CELSIUS
CZ -50/100°C
CB -50/50°C
CE -50/25°C
CF -40/70°C
CG -10/110°C
CK 0/50°C
CN 0/100°C
CP 0/150°C
CQ 0/200°C
CR 0/250°C
CS 0/300°C
CT 100/400°C
CU *100/550°C
CODE DUAL SCALE
DB -100/100°F & -75/40°C
DE -40/120°F & -40/50°C
– —
DF 0/200°F & -10/100°C
DG 0/250°F & 20/120°C
DK 20/240°F & -10/110°C
DN 25/125°F & 0/50°C
– —
DQ 50/300°F & 10/150°C
DR 50/400°F & 0/200°C
DS 50/500°F & 0/250°C
DT 150/750°F & 50/400°C
DU *200/1000°F & 100/550°C
MODEL 3AA
▲
12
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 5” dial size
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction

UU = Union Connection BB = 3/8” Diameter Stem
FF = Silicone Filled Case
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
13
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 5” dial size
■ 2 1/2”, 4” and 6” stems only
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Sealed against dust, dirt and moisture
■ Easy external recalibration adjustment
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
■ Fully gasketed glass lens
See page 20 for thermowells.
5” DIAL ADJUST-ANGLE BIMETAL
“E” SERIES - MODEL 5AAE
MODEL 5AAE
▲
TEMPERATURE RANGES
CODE FAHRENHEIT
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
MODEL #
5AA
“E” SERIES
E
STEM LENGTH
02 = 21/2” stem 06 = 6” stem
04 = 4” stem
RANGE
2 digit code from table
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
5” Dial
14
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
3” Dial
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 3” dial size
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Easy external recalibration adjustment
with 3/32” Allen Head wrench
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Hermetically sealed per ASME B40.3
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
(for accurate reading thermometer must be
immersed past groove on lower portion
of stem)
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
(10% above 500°F)
■ Fully gasketed glass lens. Plastic or
shatterproof lens is available.
See page 20 for thermowells.
3” DIAL BOTTOM CONNECTED BIMETAL
MODEL 3BM
TEMPERATURE RANGES
*Not recommended for continuous use above 800°F or 425°C
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -100/100°F
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
08 50/250°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
12 150/750°F
13 *200/1000°F
CODE CELSIUS
CZ -50/100°C
CB -50/50°C
CE -50/25°C
CF -40/70°C
CG -10/110°C
CK 0/50°C
CN 0/100°C
CP 0/150°C
CQ 0/200°C
CR 0/250°C
CS 0/300°C
CT 100/400°C
CU *100/550°C
CODE DUAL SCALE
DB -100/100°F & -75/40°C
DE -40/120°F & -40/50°C
– —
DF 0/200°F & -10/100°C
DG 0/250°F & 20/120°C
DK 20/240°F & -10/110°C
DN 25/125°F & 0/50°C
– —
DQ 50/300°F & 10/150°C
DR 50/400°F & 0/200°C
DS 50/500°F & 0/250°C
DT 150/750°F & 50/400°C
DU *200/1000°F & 100/550°C
MODEL 3BM

UU = Union Connection BB = 3/8” Diameter Stem
FF = Silicone Filled Case
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
15
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 5” dial size
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Easy external recalibration adjustment
with 3/32” Allen Head wrench
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Hermetically sealed per ASME B40.3
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
(for accurate reading thermometer must be
immersed past groove on lower portion
of stem)
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
(10% above 500°F)
■ Fully gasketed glass lens. Plastic or
shatterproof lens is available.
See page 20 for thermowells.
5” Dial
5” DIAL BOTTOM CONNECTED BIMETAL
MODEL 5BM
MODEL 5BM
▲
TEMPERATURE RANGES
*Not recommended for continuous use above 800°F or 425°C
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -100/100°F
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
08 50/250°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
12 150/750°F
13 *200/1000°F
CODE CELSIUS
CZ -50/100°C
CB -50/50°C
CE -50/25°C
CF -40/70°C
CG -10/110°C
CK 0/50°C
CN 0/100°C
CP 0/150°C
CQ 0/200°C
CR 0/250°C
CS 0/300°C
CT 100/400°C
CU *100/550°C
CODE DUAL SCALE
DB -100/100°F & -75/40°C
DE -40/120°F & -40/50°C
– —
DF 0/200°F & -10/100°C
DG 0/250°F & 20/120°C
DK 20/240°F & -10/110°C
DN 25/125°F & 0/50°C
– —
DQ 50/300°F & 10/150°C
DR 50/400°F & 0/200°C
DS 50/500°F & 0/250°C
DT 150/750°F & 50/400°C
DU *200/1000°F & 100/550°C

UU = Union Connection BB = 3/8” Diameter Stem
FF = Silicone Filled Case
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
16
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 3” dial size
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Easy external recalibration adjustment
with 1/16” Allen Head wrench
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Hermetically sealed per ASME B40.3
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
(for accurate reading thermometer must be
immersed past groove on lower portion
of stem)
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
(10% above 500°F)
■ Fully gasketed glass lens. Plastic or
shatterproof lens is available.
See page 20 for thermowells.
3” Dial
3” DIAL BACK CONNECTED BIMETAL
MODEL 3BK
TEMPERATURE RANGES
*Not recommended for continuous use above 800°F or 425°C
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -100/100°F
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
08 50/250°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
12 150/750°F
13 *200/1000°F
CODE CELSIUS
CZ -50/100°C
CB -50/50°C
CE -50/25°C
CF -40/70°C
CG -10/110°C
CK 0/50°C
CN 0/100°C
CP 0/150°C
CQ 0/200°C
CR 0/250°C
CS 0/300°C
CT 100/400°C
CU *100/550°C
CODE DUAL SCALE
DB -100/100°F & -75/40°C
DE -40/120°F & -40/50°C
– —
DF 0/200°F & -10/100°C
DG 0/250°F & 20/120°C
DK 20/240°F & -10/110°C
DN 25/125°F & 0/50°C
– —
DQ 50/300°F & 10/150°C
DR 50/400°F & 0/200°C
DS 50/500°F & 0/250°C
DT 150/750°F & 50/400°C
DU *200/1000°F & 100/550°C
■ Silicone filled models available
for extreme vibration or low

FF = Silicone Filled Case MO = Max. or min. hand
SS = Shatterproof Lens
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
17
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 3” dial size
■ 2 1/2”, 4” and 6” stems only
■ All welded 304 stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
■ External recalibration adjustment
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Sealed to exclude dust, dirt, and moisture
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
(10% above 500F)
■ Fully gasketed glass lens
See page 20 for thermowells.
3” DIAL BACK CONNECTED BIMETAL
“E” SERIES - MODEL 3BKE
3” Dial
MODEL 3BKE
▲
TEMPERATURE RANGES
CODE FAHRENHEIT
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
MODEL #
3BK
“E” SERIES
E
STEM LENGTH
02 = 21/2” stem 06 = 6” stem
04 = 4” stem
RANGE
2 digit code from table
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
18
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 5” dial size
■ All welded stainless steel construction
■ Silicone dampened bimetal element
■ Easy external recalibration adjustment
with 1/16” Allen Head wrench
■ Anti-parallax dial
■ Hermetically sealed per ASME B40.3
■ Accurate to 1% per ASME B40.3
(for accurate reading thermometer must be
immersed past groove on lower portion
of stem)
■ Over-range protection is 50% up to 500°F
(10% above 500°F)
■ Fully gasketed glass lens. Plastic or
shatterproof lens is available.
See page 20 for thermowells.
5” DIAL BACK CONNECTED BIMETAL
MODEL 5BK
5” Dial
TEMPERATURE RANGES
*Not recommended for continuous use above 800°F or 425°C
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -100/100°F
02 -40/120°F
03 0/150°F
04 0/200°F
05 0/250°F
06 20/240°F
07 25/125°F
08 50/250°F
09 50/300°F
10 50/400°F
11 50/500°F
12 150/750°F
13 *200/1000°F
CODE CELSIUS
CZ -50/100°C
CB -50/50°C
CE -50/25°C
CF -40/70°C
CG -10/110°C
CK 0/50°C
CN 0/100°C
CP 0/150°C
CQ 0/200°C
CR 0/250°C
CS 0/300°C
CT 100/400°C
CU *100/550°C
CODE DUAL SCALE
DB -100/100°F & -75/40°C
DE -40/120°F & -40/50°C
– —
DF 0/200°F & -10/100°C
DG 0/250°F & 20/120°C
DK 20/240°F & -10/110°C
DN 25/125°F & 0/50°C
– —
DQ 50/300°F & 10/150°C
DR 50/400°F & 0/200°C
DS 50/500°F & 0/250°C
DT 150/750°F & 50/400°C
DU *200/1000°F & 100/550°C
■ Silicone filled models available
for extreme vibration or low

FF = Silicone Filled Case MO = Max. or min. hand
SS = Shatterproof Lens
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
19
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
MODEL 2SS
Without lagging extension for 1/4” diameter stem
MODEL 2LS
Limited space thermowell for 2 1/2” stem.
CAP & CHAIN:
Available upon request for keeping
thermowell bore clean when not in
use. (Not shown)
APPLICATION:
Fits 1/4” stem diameter, bimetal thermometers.
Standard thermowell is stepped to 1/2” OD except
2-1/2” insertion. Please specify if straight shank
is required.
PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE:
3/4” is standard. Other thread sizes available
upon request.
MATERIALS
Brass, 304SS, 316SS. Other materials available
upon request.
THERMOWELLS FOR BIMETAL
THERMOMETERS
MODEL 2SL
With lagging extension for 1/4” diameter stem
3/4 NPT – CATALOG NUMBERS
A U Q BRASS 304SS 316SS
4 2 1/2 – 2SS413 2SS443 2SS463
6 4 1/2 3/4 2SS613 2SS643 2SS663
9 7 1/2 3/4 2SS913 2SS943 2SS963
12 10 1/2 3/4 2SS1213 2SS1243 2SS1263
3/4 NPT – CATALOG NUMBERS
BRASS 304SS 316SS
3/4 NPT 2LS213 2LS243 2LS263
3/4 NPT – CATALOG NUMBERS
A U T Q BRASS 304SS 316SS
6 2 1/2 2 — 2SL613 2SL643 2SL663
9 4 1/2 3 3/4 2SL913 2SL943 2SL963
12 7 1/2 3 3/4 2SL1213 2SL1243 2SL1263
Brass wells are not recommended for installations involving
high pressures and/or temperatures over 400°F.
20
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
ADJUST-ANGLE VAPOR ACTUATED DIAL
THERMOMETER - 4 1/2” DIAL
MODEL VA45S
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 4 1/2” dial size
■ Stainless steel case and ring
■ Acrylic lens
■ Aluminum dial, white finish, black markings
■ Progressive graduations offer ideal reading in
the upper two thirds of the range
■ For standard ranges see page 23
■ Adjustable pointer
■ Precision geared brass movement
■ + or -1 scale division accuracy
■ Brass thermowell, 1/2” NPT standard. 2” “U”
dimension below thread. Additional sizes, threads
and materials available. See page 23.
MODEL #
VA45S
RANGE
CODE
2 digit code
from table

See Page
23
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
STANDARD RANGES
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -40/65F
02 -20/120F
03 20/220F
04 30/300F
CODE CELSUIS
05 -40/20C
06 0/100C
CODE DUAL SCALE F & C
07 -40/65F & -40/20C
08 -20/120F & -30/50C
09 20/220F & 0/105C
10 30/300F & 0/150C
MODEL VA45S
▲
21
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
REMOTE MOUNTED VAPOR ACTUATED DIAL
THERMOMETER - 4 1/2” DIAL
MODEL VR45P
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 4 1/2” dial size
■ Glass reinforced Phenolic case
■ Stainless steel snap ring
■ Glass lens
■ Aluminum dial, white finish, black markings
■ Progressive graduations offer ideal reading in
the upper two thirds of the range
■ For standard ranges see page 23
■ Adjustable pointer
■ Precision geared brass movement
■ + or 1 scale division accuracy
■ 5ft. bronze braided capillary tubing standard.
Additional tubing lengths and materials available
■ Brass thermowell, 1/2” NPT standard. 2” “U”
dimension below thread. Additional sizes, threads
and materials available. See page 23.
MODEL VR45P
▲
MODEL #
VR45P
RANGE
CODE
2 digit code
from table
TUBING
LENGTH
05 = 5 FT.
10 = 10 FT.
ETC.
IMMERSION
LENGTH
2 = 2”
4 = 3 1/2”
THERMOWELL
CATALOG NO.
See Page
23
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
STANDARD RANGES
CODE FAHRENHEIT
01 -40/65F
02 -20/120F
03 20/220F
04 30/300F
CODE CELSUIS
05 -40/20C
06 0/100C
CODE DUAL SCALE F & C
07 -40/65F & -40/20C
08 -20/120F & -30/50C
09 20/220F & 0/105C
10 30/300F & 0/150C
22
556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
DIALS AND THERMOWELLS FOR VAPOR
ACTUATED THERMOMETERS
FAHRENHEIT
CELSIUS
DUAL SCALE
THERMOWELLS
CATALOG PROCESS IMMERSION
NUMBER CONN. LENGTH “U” MATERIAL
V22B 1/2” NPT 2” BRASS
V23B 3/4” NPT 2” BRASS
V22SS 1/2” NPT 2” 316 ST. ST.
V23SS 3/4” NPT 2” 316 ST. ST.
V42B 1/2” NPT 3 1/2” BRASS
V43B 3/4” NPT 3 1/2” BRASS
V42SS 1/2” NPT 3 1/2” 316 ST. ST.
V43SS 3/4” NPT 3 1/2” 316 ST. ST.
MODEL V22
▲
MODEL V23
▲
23